EcoSense Lighting Inc.
159 Rivington Street
New York, NY 10002-2434
Phone	 212-228-8118
Fax	 212-228-9113
Toll Free	 888.632.6736
	 888.6.ECOSEN

EcoSpecTM
Linear INT
Ordering Information
Accessories Also found on the EcoSense Wiring and Mounting Accessory cut sheet.
Leader Cable 10’-0” (UL)		  ES04-A-CBL-UL-10 Leader Cable 10’-0” (CE)		  ES04-A-CBL-CE-10
Jumper Cable 1’-0” (UL)		  ES04-A-JMP-UL-1 Jumper Cable 1’-0” (CE)		  ES04-A-JMP-CE-1
Jumper Cable 5’-0” (UL)		  ES04-A-JMP-UL-5 Jumper Cable 5’-0” (CE)		  ES04-A-JMP-CE-5
Mounting Track (4’-0” Length)		 ES04-A-MNT-TRK-4
Adjustable Mounting Clips (Set of 2)	 ES04-A-MNT-ADJ-2
** Order mounting and wiring accessories as separate catalogue
numbers available on the EcoSense Accessory cut sheet.
MODEL
ES04-LC
ES04-LC
LENGTH
12 - 1’-0”
48 - 4’-0”
COLOR
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
OPTIC
120 - 120° x 120°
120
VOLTAGE
120 - 100-120VAC
220 - 220-240VAC
- - - -
EXAMPLE: ES04-LC-48-30-120-120
Choose the option that best suits your needs and write its corresponding code on the appropriate line to form the product code.
© 2009 EcoSense Lighting Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Visit www.ecosenselighting.com for the most current specifications.
EcoSense, the EcoSense logo, and EcoSpec are trademarks of EcoSense Lighting Inc.
(V. 7-2010)
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM :
TYPE:
EcoSpecTM
Linear INT
Photometry Characteristics
Characteristics
Total Rated Fixture Lumens	 251 Angle In Degrees Average 0°
80RC
Average 45°
70
Average 90°
50 30 10 0
Total Luminaire Efficiency	 100% 0
RW  0 10 30 50 10 30 50 10 30 50 10 30 50 70 10 30 50 70
5 .45.47.52.57.48.53.59.48.54.61.49.55.63.75.49.56.64.77
12146 1214612146
IES NEMA Type		  7H x 7V 45
0 1.001.021.021.021.061.061.061.111.111.111.161.161.161.161.191.191.191.19
6 .39.42.46.52.42.47.54.42.48.55.43.49.57.69.43.49.58.71
11664 1207411916
Total Input Watts		  5.3 55
1 .85.88.89.91.90.92.95.93.96.99.96.991.031.07.981.011.051.10
7 .35.37.41.47.37.42.49.37.43.50.38.44.52.64.38.44.53.66
10843 1123211465
Horizontal Beam Angle	 (50%)	 112.0 65
2 .72.74.77.81.76.79.84.78.82.87.79.84.90.97.80.86.921.00
8 .31.33.37.43.33.38.45.33.39.46.34.39.47.60.34.40.48.61
9336 87569811
Vertical Beam Angle (50%)	 110.6 75
3 .61.63.67.71.64.69.74.65.70.77.67.72.80.89.67.73.81.91
9 .28.30.34.40.30.35.41.30.35.42.30.36.43.56.30.36.44.57
6546 45655168
Horizontal Field Angle (10%)	 149.8
Vertical Field Angle (10%)	 155.7